Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

requirements and NFPA 101. City of Chicago Fire Code Approved.
10800034 Rev 4 06/20
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Example: RS6-25-S0608-2-W-G2
Series Wattage Lamp Heads2 # Of Lamp Heads Finish Options (Factory Installed)
RS6 = 6 Volt Lead Calcium 6 Volt, Lead Calcium 6 Volt Tungsten Sealed Beam 0  = No Lamps W = White G2 = Self Test / Diagnostics
RS6NM1 = 6 Volt NiMH 25 = 25 Watts S0608 = 8 Watt 2 = 2 Lamp Heads LC = 3' Line Cord
RS12 = 12 Volt Lead Calcium 36 = 36 Watts S0618 = 18 Watt TD3 = Time Delay
RS12NM1 = 12 Volt NiMH 50 = 50 Watts S0625 = 25 Watt
6 Volt, NiMH 6 Volt Halogen Sealed Beam Accessories4 (Field Installed)
30 = 30 Watts S06H08 = 8 Watt WG-A = Wire Guard (Back Mount)
12 Volt, Lead Calcium S06H12 = 12 Watt XG-PS = Poly Guard (Back Mount)
50 = 50 Watts 12 Volt Tungsten Sealed Beam
100 = 100 Watts S1212 = 12 Watt
150 = 150 Watts S1218 = 18 Watt Notes:
12 Volt, NiMH S1225 = 25 Watt 1 Not a UL Listed feature
50 = 50 Watts 12 Volt Halogen Sealed Beam 2 Alternate lamp heads are available, consult factory
S12H08 = 8 Watt 3 Not available on units with G2 option
S12H12 = 12 Watt 4 Order as separate line item